
  
 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, ASANSOL (W.B) 
LIST OF BOOKS & COPIES FOR STD-LKG  

SESSION -2015-16 
 
SL. 
No. 

 
Name of Book 

 

 
Publisher 

 
Rate 
(Rs.) 

 
SL. 
No. 

 
List of Copies 

 
Quantity  

1. Fun with English 
 

DAV CMC 52.00 1. Doubled Lined Copy(192 Pages Approx) 1 

2. Integrated Activity Books DAV CMC 42.00 2. Doubled Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx) 1 
 
3. 

 
Fun with Maths 

 
DAV CMC 

 
58.00 

 
3. 

 
Four Lined Copy(192 Pages Approx) 

 
1 

 
4. 

 
Rhythemic Rhyme 

 
DAV CMC 

 
75.00 

 
4. 

 
Four Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx) 

 
1 

 
5. 

 
Fun with Colour ‘A’ 

 
DAV CMC 

 
28.00 

 
5. 

 
Square Lined Copy(192 Pages Approx) 

 
1 

 
6. 

 
Akshar Parichay 

 
DAV CMC 

 
42.00 

 
6. 

 
Square Lined Copy(192 Pages Approx) 

 
1 

 
 

  
Total including Hindi:  297.00/- 
Total Excluding Hindi: 255.00/- 

  

7. Bengali Book                                 Publication 
1. Nabodaya Sishu Path-I           Edulight Publication Pvt Ltd. 
2. Bristi Para Tapur Tapur-I      Esjay Publication 
3. Anulipi (Part 0)                         Orchid Books 

N.B ONLY THE BOOKS PUBLISHED BY DAV CMC WOULD BE AV AILABLE AT THE SCHOOL COUNTER. REST BOOKS 
& COPIES CAN BE PURCHASED FROM ANY BOOK SHOP. 
 

 
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, KANYAPUR, ASANSOL (W.B) 

LIST OF BOOKS & COPIES FOR STD-UKG  
SESSION -2015-16 

 
 
SL. 
No. 

 
Name of Book 

 

 
Publisher 

 
Rate 
(Rs.) 

 
SL. 
No. 

 
List of Copies 

 
Quantity 

1. 
 

My English Book 
 

DAV CMC 48.00 1. Doubled Lined Copy(192 Pages Approx) 1 

2. 
 

Integrated Activity Book DAV CMC 45.00 2. Doubled Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx) 2 

3. 
 

Kinder Garden. Maths DAV CMC 65.00 3. Four Lined Copy(192 Pages Approx) 2 

4. 
 

Bal Madhuri DAV CMC 40.00 4. Four Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx) 2 

5. 
 

Shabad Abhyas DAV CMC 38.00 5. Square Lined Copy(192 Pages Approx) 1 

6. Fun with Colour ‘B’ DAV CMC 28.00 6. Square Lined Copy(192 Pages Approx) 2 
       
 
 

 Total including Hindi :   264.00/- 
Total Excluding Hindi:  186.00/- 

  

7. Bengali Book                                 Publication 
a). Samsad Barna Parichay         Sishu Sahitya Samsad 
b). Abol Tabol                               Sishu Sahitya Samsad 
 c).Anulipi- I                                  Orchid Books 

 
N.B ONLY THE BOOKS PUBLISHED BY DAV CMC WOULD BE AV AILABLE AT THE SCHOOL COUNTER. REST BOOKS 
& COPIES CAN BE PURCHASED FROM ANY BOOK SHOP. 
 

  



 
 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, ASANSOL (W.B) 
LIST OF BOOKS & COPIES FOR STD-I  

SESSION -2015-16 
 

 
SL. 
No. 

 
Name of Book 

 

 
Publisher 

 
Rate 
(Rs.) 

 
SL. 
No. 

 
List of Copies 

 
Quantity 

1. 
 

My English Reader DAV CMC 72.00 1. Single Lined Copy(192 Pages Approx) 4 

2. 
 

English Practice Book DAV CMC 58.00 2. Single Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx) 2 

3 
 

My Living World DAV CMC 58.00 3. Four Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx) 2 

4 
 

Primary Maths DAV CMC 66.00 4. Interleaf Copy(192 Pages Approx) 1 

5. 
 

Bhasha Madhuri DAV CMC 36.00 5. Square Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx) 2 

6. 
 

Bhasha Abhyas DAV CMC 42.00 6. Double Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx) 2 

7 Step By Step-I DAV CMC 46.00 7. Test Copy (40 Pages Approx) 4 

 
 

 Total including Hindi  :  378.00/- 
Total Excluding Hindi :  300.00/- 
 

  

8. Value Education   I                            Viva Publication 
9. Bengali Book                                       Publication 

a). Sahaj Path (I) by R.N Tagore      Orchid Books 
b). Anulipi – II                                    Orchid Books 
c). Abol Tabol                                     Sishu Sahitya Samsad 

N.B ONLY THE BOOKS PUBLISHED BY DAV CMC WOULD BE AV AILABLE AT THE SCHOOL COUNTER. REST BOOKS 
& COPIES CAN BE PURCHASED FROM ANY BOOK SHOP. NAMES OF COMPUTER EDUCATION WOULD BE NOTIFIED 
LATER. 
 

 
 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,ASANSOL (W.B) 
LIST OF BOOKS & COPIES FOR STD-II  

SESSION -2015-16 
 

 
SL. 
No. 

 
Name of Book 

 

 
Publisher 

 
Rate 
(Rs.) 

 
SL. 
No. 

 
List of Copies 

 
Quantity  

1. 
 

My English Reader DAV CMC 72.00 1. Single Lined Copy(192 Pages Approx) 1 

2. 
 

English Practice Book DAV CMC 43.00 2. Single Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx) 2 

3. 
 

My Living World DAV CMC 108.00 3. Four Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx) 2 

4. 
 

Primary Maths DAV CMC 94.00 4. Interleaf Copy(192 Pages Approx) 2 

5. 
 

Bhasha Madhuri DAV CMC 58.00 5. Square Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx) 1 

6. 
 

Bhasha Abhyas DAV CMC 50.00 6. Double Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx) 2 

7 Step By Step-II DAV CMC 46.00 7. Test Copy (40 Pages Approx) 4 
 
 

 Total including Hindi :     471.00/- 
Total Excluding Hindi :    363.00/- 

  

8. Value Education   II                         Viva Publication 

9. Bengali Book                                       Publication 
a). Sahaj Path (II) By R.N Tagore      Orchid Books 
b). Anulipi – III                                    Orchid Books 

 
N.B ONLY THE BOOKS PUBLISHED BY DAV CMC WOULD BE AV AILABLE AT THE SCHOOL COUNTER. REST BOOKS 
& COPIES CAN BE PURCHASED FROM ANY BOOK SHOP. NAMES OF COMPUTER EDUCATION WOULD BE NOTIFIED 
LATER. 
 



 
 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, ASANSOL (W.B) 
LIST OF BOOKS & COPIES FOR STD-III  

SESSION -2015-16 
 

 
SL. 
No. 

 
Name of Book 

 

 
Publisher 

 
Rate 
(Rs.) 

 
SL. 
No. 

 
List of Copies 

 
Quantity 

1. My English Reader DAV CMC  1. Single Ruled Copy(192 Pages Approx) 5 
2. English Practice Book DAV CMC  2. Unruled (192 Pages Approx)   2 
3 We And Our  World-I DAV CMC  3. Interleaf Copy(192 Pages Approx) 4 
4 My Living World DAV CMC  4. Test Copy (40 Pages Approx) 8 
5. Primary Maths DAV CMC     

6. Bhasha Abhyas DAV CMC 30.00    
7 
8. 
9. 
10. 

Bhasha Madhuri 
Kid Wiz I 
Step By Step-III 
Hands on 

DAV CMC 
DAV CMC 
DAV CMC 
DAV CMC 

30.00 
 

46.00 
36.00 

   

 
 

 Total including Hindi  :      
Total Excluding Hindi :     

  

11. Value Education   III                                Viva Publication 

12. Bengali Book                                              Publication 
a). Sahaj Path (III) By R. N  Tagore         Esjay Publication 
b). Nabodaya Byakaran –III                     Edulight Publication Pvt Ltd 
c). Amrit Lipi-IV                                        Orchid Books 

N.B ONLY THE BOOKS PUBLISHED BY DAV CMC WOULD BE AV AILABLE AT THE SCHOOL COUNTER. REST BOOKS 
& COPIES CAN BE PURCHASED FROM ANY BOOK SHOP.  

 
 
 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL , ASANSOL (W.B) 
LIST OF BOOKS & COPIES FOR STD-IV 

SESSION -2015-16 
 

 
SL. 
No. 

 
Name of Book 

 

 
Publisher 

 
Rate 
(Rs.) 

 
SL. 
No. 

 
List of Copies 

 
Quantity  

1. My English Reader DAV CMC 84.00 1. Single Ruled Copy(192 Pages Approx) 5 
2. English Practice Book DAV CMC 72.00 2. Unruled (192 Pages Approx)   2 
3 We And Our  World-II DAV CMC 54.00 3. Interleaf Copy(192 Pages Approx) 4 
4 My Living World DAV CMC 48.00 4. Test Copy (40 Pages Approx) 8 
5. Primary Maths DAV CMC 72.00    
6. Bhasha Madhuri DAV CMC 54.00    
7 
8. 
 9. 
10. 

Bhasha Abhyas 
Kid Wiz II 
Step By Step-IV 
Hands on 

DAV CMC 
DAV CMC 
DAV CMC 
DAV CMC 

48.00 
50.00 
46.00 
50.00 

   

 
 

 Total including Hindi :578.00/- 
Total Excluding Hindi:476.00/- 

  

11. Value Education    IV                                     Viva Publication  

12. Bengali Book                                                    Publication 
a). Shaj Path (IV) By R.N Tagore                  Esjay Publication 
b). Nabadaya Bayakaran – IV by Ranen Gupta   Edulight Publication Pvt Ltd. 
c). Amra Bangali  -Ramen Bhattacharjee     Sishu Sahitya Samsad 

N.B ONLY THE BOOKS PUBLISHED BY DAV CMC WOULD BE AV AILABLE AT THE SCHOOL COUNTER. REST BOOKS 
& COPIES CAN BE PURCHASED FROM ANY BOOK SHOP.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, ASANSOL (W.B) 
LIST OF BOOKS & COPIES FOR STD-V  

SESSION -2015-16 
 

 
SL. 
No. 

 
Name of Book 

 

 
Publisher 

 
Rate 
(Rs.) 

 
SL. 
No. 

 
List of Copies 

 
Quantity 

1. My English Reader DAV CMC 90.00 1. Single Ruled Copy(192 Pages Approx) 5 
2. English Practice Book DAV CMC 66.00 2. Unruled (192 Pages Approx)          2 
3 We And Our  World-III DAV CMC 48.00 3. Interleaf Copy(192 Pages Approx) 4 
4 My Living World DAV CMC 54.00 4. Test Copy (40 Pages Approx) 8 
5. Primary Maths DAV CMC 102.00    

6. Bhasha Madhuri DAV CMC 60.00    
7 
8. 
9. 
10 
11. 

Bhasha Abhyas 
Surbhi-I Sanskrit 
Kid- Wiz 
Step By Step V 
Hands on 

DAV CMC 
DAV CMC 
DAV CMC 
DAV CMC 
DAV CMC 

54.00 
36.00 
 
46.00 
42.00 

   

 
 

 
 

Total including Hindi  :         598.00/- 
Total Excluding Hindi & Sanskrit:   448.00/- 

12 Value Education      V             Viva Publication 
 
13. 

Bengali Book                                                                            Publication 
 (a)Sahitya Katha –V   by Ranen Gupta                                           Asha Book Agency 
(b) Nabadaya Bayakaran  V By Ranen Gupta                                 Edulight Publication Pvt Ltd 
(c). Banglar Biplabi by Mahendranath Sanyal                                 Priti Prakashni 

 
N.B ONLY THE BOOKS PUBLISHED BY DAV CMC WOULD BE AVAILABLE AT TH E SCHOOL COUNTER. REST BOOKS & COPIES 
CAN BE PURCHASED FROM ANY BOOK SHOP.  

 
 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, ASANSOL (W.B) 
LIST OF BOOKS & COPIES FOR STD-VI 

SESSION -2015-16 
 

 
SL
. 
No
. 

 
Name of Book 

 

 
Publisher 

 
Rate 
(Rs.) 

 
SL. 
No. 

 
List of Copies 

 
Quantity 

1. My English Reader DAV CMC 98.00 1. Single Ruled Copy(192 Pages Approx) 9 
2. English Practice Book DAV CMC 75.00 2. Unruled (192 Pages Approx)  2 
3 English Literature DAV CMC 34.00 3. Interleaf Copy(192 Pages Approx) 2 
4 We And Our World - IV DAV CMC 75.00 4. Test Copy (40 Pages Approx) 8 
5. My Living World DAV CMC 84.00    
6. Secondary Maths DAV CMC 100.00    
7 
8. 
 9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 

Gyan Sagar 
Abhyas Sagar  
Surbhi – II Sanskrit  
Kid- Wiz IV 
Step By Step VI 
Hands On 

DAV CMC 
DAV CMC 
DAV CMC 
DAV CMC 
DAV CMC 
DAV CMC 

48.00 
65.00 
55.00 
67.00 
37.00 
50.00 

   

  Total including Hindi :   788.00/- 
Total Excluding Hindi & Sanskrit:   620.00/- 

13. Value Education     VI                                                            Viva Publication 
 
 
14. 

Bengali Book                                                                            Publication 
a). Sahitya Katha Book – VI  by Ranen Gupta                    Asha Book Agency 
b). Sahitya Bitan – I  by Nabanita Chakraborty                  Bharati Bhavan 
c).  Nabadaya Bayakaran  VI  by Ranen Gupta                             Edulight Publication Pvt Ltd   

N.B ONLY THE BOOKS PUBLISHED BY DAV CMC WOULD BE AV AILABLE AT THE SCHOOL COUNTER. REST BOOKS 
& COPIES CAN BE PURCHASED FROM ANY BOOK SHOP 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, ASANSOL (W.B) 
LIST OF BOOKS & COPIES FOR STD-VII 

SESSION -2015-16 
 
 
 

 
SL. 
No. 

 
Name of Book 

 

 
Publisher 

 
Rate 
(Rs.) 

 
SL. 
No. 

 
List of Copies 

 
Quantity  

1. My English Reader DAV CMC 102.00 1. Single Ruled Copy(192 Pages Approx) 10 
2. English Practice Book DAV CMC 96.00 2. Unruled (192 Pages Approx)  2 
3 English Literature DAV CMC 54.00 3. Interleaf Copy(192 Pages Approx) 3 
4 We And Our World - V DAV CMC 84.00 4. Test Copy (40 Pages Approx) 8 
5. My Living World DAV CMC 96.00    
6. Secondary Maths DAV CMC 120.00    
7 
8. 
 9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 

Gyan Sagar 
Abhyas Sagar  
Surbhi – III Sanskrit  
Kid- Wiz V 
Step By Step-VII 
Hands On 

DAV CMC 
DAV CMC 
DAV CMC 
DAV CMC 
DAV CMC 
DAV CMC 

72.00 
96.00 
54.00 
67.00 
37.00 
55.00 

   

 
 

 Total including Hindi  :     933.00/- 
Total Excluding Hindi & Sanskrit : 711.00/- 

 

13 Value Education     VII                                                           Viva Publication 
 
14 

Bengali Book                                                                            Publication 
a). Sahitya Katha  – VII   by Ranen Gupta                           Asha Book Agency 
b). Sahitya Bitan – II  by Nabanita Chakraborty                 Bharati Bhavan 
c).  Nabadaya Bayakaran  VII  by Ranen Gupta                             Edulight Publication Pvt Ltd   

N.B ONLY THE BOOKS PUBLISHED BY DAV CMC WOULD BE AV AILABLE AT THE SCHOOL COUNTER. REST BOOKS 
& COPIES CAN BE PURCHASED FROM ANY BOOK SHOP.  

 
 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, KANYAPUR, ASANSOL (W.B) 
LIST OF BOOKS & COPIES FOR STD-VIII 

SESSION -2015-16 
 

 
SL. 
No. 

 
Name of Book 

 

 
Publisher 

 
Rate 
(Rs.) 

 
S
L. 
N
o. 

 
List of Copies 

 
Quantity  

01. My English Reader DAV CMC 90.00 1. Single Ruled Copy(192 Pages Approx) 9 
02. English Practice Book DAV CMC 84.00 2. Unruled (192 Pages Approx)  2 
03 English Literature DAV CMC 48.00 3. Interleaf Copy(192 Pages Approx) 2 
04 We And Our World - VI DAV CMC 108.00 4. Test Copy (40 Pages Approx) 8 
05. My Living World DAV CMC 132.00    
06. Secondary Maths DAV CMC 114.00    
07 
08. 
09. 
10. 
11. 
12. 

Gyan Sagar 
Abhyas Sagar  
Surbhi – IV Sanskrit  
Kid- Wiz 
Step By Step VIII 
Hands On 

.+ 54.00 
60.00 

102.00 
90.00 
42.00 
60.00 

   

 
 

 Total including Hindi :   984.00/- 
Total Excluding Hindi & Sanskrit:  768.00/- 

 

  
13. Bengali Book                                                                            Publication 

a). Sahitya Katha  – VIII       by Ranen Gupta                        Asha Book Agency 
b). Sahitya Bitan Book– III   by Nabanita Chakraborty       Bharati Bhavan 
c).  Nabadaya Bayakaran  VIII  by Ranen Gupta                            Edulight Publication Pvt Ltd   

 
N.B ONLY THE BOOKS PUBLISHED BY DAV CMC WOULD BE AV AILABLE AT THE SCHOOL COUNTER. REST BOOKS 
& COPIES CAN BE PURCHASED FROM ANY BOOK SHOP.  



 


