DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, ASANSOL (W.B) LIST OF BOOKS & COPIES FOR STD-LKG SESSION -2015-16

SL. No.	Name of Book	Publisher	Rate (Rs.)	SL. No.	List of Copies	Quantity		
1.	Fun with English	DAV CMC	52.00	1.	Doubled Lined Copy(192 Pages Approx)	1		
2.	Integrated Activity Books	DAV CMC	42.00	2.	Doubled Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx)	1		
3.	Fun with Maths	DAV CMC	58.00	3.	Four Lined Copy(192 Pages Approx)	1		
4.	Rhythemic Rhyme	DAV CMC	75.00	4.	Four Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx)	1		
5.	Fun with Colour 'A'	DAV CMC	28.00	5.	Square Lined Copy(192 Pages Approx)	1		
6.	Akshar Parichay	DAV CMC	42.00	6.	Square Lined Copy(192 Pages Approx)	1		
		Total including Hindi: 297.00/- Total Excluding Hindi: 255.00/-						
7.	Bengali Book	Publication						
	1. Nabodaya Sishu Path-I	Edulight Publication Pvt Ltd.						
	2. Bristi Para Tapur Tapur-I	5 5	Esjay Publication					
	3. Anulipi (Part 0)	Orchid Books						

N.B ONLY THE BOOKS PUBLISHED BY DAV CMC WOULD BE AVAILABLE AT THE SCHOOL COUNTER. REST BOOKS & COPIES CAN BE PURCHASED FROM ANY BOOK SHOP.



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, KANYAPUR, ASANSOL (W.B) LIST OF BOOKS & COPIES FOR STD-UKG SESSION -2015-16

SL. No.	Name of Book	Publisher	Rate (Rs.)	SL. No.	List of Copies	Quantity	
1.	My English Book	DAV CMC	48.00	1.	Doubled Lined Copy(192 Pages Approx)	1	
2.	Integrated Activity Book	DAV CMC	45.00	2.	Doubled Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx)	2	
3.	Kinder Garden. Maths	DAV CMC	65.00	3.	Four Lined Copy(192 Pages Approx)	2	
4.	Bal Madhuri	DAV CMC	40.00	4.	Four Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx)	2	
5.	Shabad Abhyas	DAV CMC	38.00	5.	Square Lined Copy(192 Pages Approx)	1	
6.	Fun with Colour 'B'	DAV CMC	28.00	6.	Square Lined Copy(192 Pages Approx)	2	
		Total including Hindi :	264.00/-				
		Total Excluding Hindi:	186.00/-				
7.	Bengali Book	Publication					
	a). Samsad Barna Parichay Sishu Sahitya Samsad						
	b). Abol Tabol						
	c).Anulipi- I Orchid Books						

N.B ONLY THE BOOKS PUBLISHED BY DAV CMC WOULD BE AVAILABLE AT THE SCHOOL COUNTER. REST BOOKS & COPIES CAN BE PURCHASED FROM ANY BOOK SHOP.



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, ASANSOL (W.B) LIST OF BOOKS & COPIES FOR STD-I SESSION -2015-16

Name of Book	Publisher	Rate (Rs.)	SL. No.	List of Copies	Quantity		
My English Reader	DAV CMC	72.00	1.	Single Lined Copy(192 Pages Approx)	4		
English Practice Book	DAV CMC	58.00	2.	Single Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx)	2		
My Living World	DAV CMC	58.00	3.	Four Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx)	2		
Primary Maths	DAV CMC	66.00	4.	Interleaf Copy(192 Pages Approx)	1		
Bhasha Madhuri	DAV CMC	36.00	5.	Square Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx)	2		
Bhasha Abhyas	DAV CMC	42.00	6.	Double Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx)	2		
Step By Step-I	DAV CMC	46.00	7.	Test Copy (40 Pages Approx)	4		
	Total including Hindi	: 378.00/-					
	Total Excluding Hindi	: 300.00/	-				
Value Education I	Viva Publicatio	n		<u> </u>			
c). Abol Tabol Sishu Sahitya Samsad							
	My English Reader English Practice Book My Living World Primary Maths Bhasha Madhuri Bhasha Abhyas Step By Step-I Value Education I Bengali Book a). Sahaj Path (I) by R.N b). Anulipi – II c). Abol Tabol	My English Reader English Practice Book My Living World Primary Maths DAV CMC Bhasha Madhuri DAV CMC Bhasha Abhyas DAV CMC Step By Step-I DAV CMC Total including Hindi Total Excluding Hindi	My English Reader DAV CMC 72.00 English Practice Book DAV CMC 58.00 My Living World DAV CMC 58.00 Primary Maths DAV CMC 66.00 Bhasha Madhuri DAV CMC 36.00 Step By Step-I DAV CMC 42.00 Step By Step-I DAV CMC 46.00 Total including Hindi : 378.00/- Total Excluding Hindi : 300.00/- Value Education I Viva Publication Bengali Book a). Sahaj Path (I) by R.N Tagore b). Anulipi – II Orchid Books C). Abol Tabol Sishu Sahitya Samsad	My English Reader DAV CMC 72.00 1. English Practice Book DAV CMC 58.00 2. My Living World DAV CMC 58.00 3. Primary Maths DAV CMC 66.00 4. Bhasha Madhuri DAV CMC 36.00 5. Bhasha Abhyas DAV CMC 42.00 6. Step By Step-I DAV CMC 46.00 7. Total including Hindi : 378.00/- Total Excluding Hindi : 300.00/- Value Education I Viva Publication Bengali Book 2. a). Sahaj Path (I) by R.N Tagore b). Anulipi – II Orchid Books c). Abol Tabol Sishu Sahitya Samsad	My English Reader DAV CMC S8.00 DAV CMC S8.00 DAV CMC DAV CMC S8.00 DAV CMC S8.00 DAV CMC DAV CMC S8.00 DAV CMC S8.00 DAV CMC S8.00 DAV CMC S8.00 DAV CMC DAV CMC S8.00 DAV CMC S8.00 DAV CMC DAV CMC S8.00 DAV CMC S9.00 DAV CMC DAV CMC S9.00 DAV CMC		

N.B ONLY THE BOOKS PUBLISHED BY DAV CMC WOULD BE AVAILABLE AT THE SCHOOL COUNTER. REST BOOKS & COPIES CAN BE PURCHASED FROM ANY BOOK SHOP. NAMES OF COMPUTER EDUCATION WOULD BE NOTIFIED LATER.



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, ASANSOL (W.B) LIST OF BOOKS & COPIES FOR STD-II SESSION -2015-16

SL. No.	Name of Book	Publisher	Rate (Rs.)	SL. No.	List of Copies	Quantity	
1.	My English Reader	DAV CMC	72.00	1.	Single Lined Copy(192 Pages Approx)	1	
2.	English Practice Book	DAV CMC	43.00	2.	Single Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx)	2	
3.	My Living World	DAV CMC	108.00	3.	Four Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx)	2	
4.	Primary Maths	DAV CMC	94.00	4.	Interleaf Copy(192 Pages Approx)	2	
5.	Bhasha Madhuri	DAV CMC	58.00	5.	Square Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx)	1	
6.	Bhasha Abhyas	DAV CMC	50.00	6.	Double Lined Copy(100 Pages Approx)	2	
7	Step By Step-II	DAV CMC	46.00	7.	Test Copy (40 Pages Approx)	4	
		Total including Hindi : Total Excluding Hindi :	471.00/- 363.00/				
8.	Value Education II	Viva Publication				•	
9.	P. Bengali Book a). Sahaj Path (II) By R.N Tagore b). Anulipi – III Publication Orchid Books						

N.B ONLY THE BOOKS PUBLISHED BY DAV CMC WOULD BE AVAILABLE AT THE SCHOOL COUNTER. REST BOOKS & COPIES CAN BE PURCHASED FROM ANY BOOK SHOP. NAMES OF COMPUTER EDUCATION WOULD BE NOTIFIED LATER.



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, ASANSOL (W.B) LIST OF BOOKS & COPIES FOR STD-III SESSION -2015-16

5 2
2
4
8
1
1
I
1

N.B ONLY THE BOOKS PUBLISHED BY DAV CMC WOULD BE AVAILABLE AT THE SCHOOL COUNTER. REST BOOKS & COPIES CAN BE PURCHASED FROM ANY BOOK SHOP.



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL , ASANSOL (W.B) LIST OF BOOKS & COPIES FOR STD-IV SESSION -2015-16

SL. No.	Name of Book	Publisher	Rate (Rs.)	SL. No.	List of Copies	Quantity
1.	My English Reader	DAV CMC	84.00	1.	Single Ruled Copy(192 Pages Approx)	5
2.	English Practice Book	DAV CMC	72.00	2.	Unruled (192 Pages Approx)	2
3	We And Our World-II	DAV CMC	54.00	3.	Interleaf Copy(192 Pages Approx)	4
4	My Living World	DAV CMC	48.00	4.	Test Copy (40 Pages Approx)	8
5.	Primary Maths	DAV CMC	72.00			
6.	Bhasha Madhuri	DAV CMC	54.00			
7	Bhasha Abhyas	DAV CMC	48.00			
8.	Kid Wiz II	DAV CMC	50.00			
9.	Step By Step-IV	DAV CMC	46.00			
10.	Hands on	DAV CMC	50.00			
		Total including Hindi Total Excluding Hindi				
11.						
12.	Bengali Book	Publication	_			
	a). Shaj Path (IV) By R.N Ta					
	b). Nabadaya Bayakaran – IV b				.	
	c). Amra Bangali -Ramen B	hattacharjee Sishu Sah	itya Sam	sad		

N.B ONLY THE BOOKS PUBLISHED BY DAV CMC WOULD BE AVAILABLE AT THE SCHOOL COUNTER. REST BOOKS & COPIES CAN BE PURCHASED FROM ANY BOOK SHOP.



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, ASANSOL (W.B) LIST OF BOOKS & COPIES FOR STD-V SESSION -2015-16

SL. No.	Name of Book	Publisher	Rate (Rs.)	SL. No.	List of Copies	Quantity	
1.	My English Reader	DAV CMC	90.00	1.	Single Ruled Copy(192 Pages Approx)	5	
2.	English Practice Book	DAV CMC	66.00	2.	Unruled (192 Pages Approx)	2	
3	We And Our World-III	DAV CMC	48.00	3.	Interleaf Copy(192 Pages Approx)	4	
4	My Living World	DAV CMC	54.00	4.	Test Copy (40 Pages Approx)	8	
5.	Primary Maths	DAV CMC	102.00				
6.	Bhasha Madhuri	DAV CMC	60.00				
7	Bhasha Abhyas	DAV CMC	54.00				
8.	Surbhi-I Sanskrit	DAV CMC	36.00				
9.	Kid- Wiz	DAV CMC					
10	Step By Step V	DAV CMC	46.00				
11.	Hands on	DAV CMC	42.00				
		Total including Hindi:	598.00/-				
		Total Excluding Hindi &	Sanskrit:	448.0	00/-		
12	Value Education V	Viva Publication					
	Bengali Book	·	Publication				
13.	(a)Sahitya Katha –V by I	-	Asha Book Agency				
	(b) Nabadaya Bayakaran `	•	Edulight Publication Pvt Ltd				
	(c). Banglar Biplabi by Ma	hendranath Sanyal	Pı	riti Pral	kashni		

N.B ONLY THE BOOKS PUBLISHED BY DAV CMC WOULD BE AVAILABLE AT THE SCHOOL COUNTER. REST BOOKS & COPIES CAN BE PURCHASED FROM ANY BOOK SHOP.



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, ASANSOL (W.B) LIST OF BOOKS & COPIES FOR STD-VI SESSION -2015-16

SL	Name of Book	Publisher	Rate (Rs.)	SL. No.	List of Copies	Quantity		
No			(KS.)	140.				
•								
1.	My English Reader	DAV CMC	98.00	1.	Single Ruled Copy(192 Pages Approx)	9		
2.	English Practice Book	DAV CMC	75.00	2.	Unruled (192 Pages Approx)	2		
3	English Literature	DAV CMC	34.00	3.	Interleaf Copy(192 Pages Approx)	2		
4	We And Our World - IV	DAV CMC	75.00	4.	Test Copy (40 Pages Approx)	8		
5.	My Living World	DAV CMC	84.00					
6.	Secondary Maths	DAV CMC	100.00					
7	Gyan Sagar	DAV CMC	48.00					
8.	Abhyas Sagar	DAV CMC	65.00					
9.	Surbhi – II Sanskrit	DAV CMC	55.00					
10.	Kid- Wiz IV	DAV CMC	67.00					
11.	Step By Step VI	DAV CMC	37.00					
12.	Hands On	DAV CMC	50.00					
		Total including Hindi	788.00/-					
		Total Excluding Hindi	& Sanskr	it: 62	0.00/-			
13.	Value Education VI		Viva P	ublica	tion			
	Bengali Book			<u>Publication</u>				
	a). Sahitya Katha Book – VI by Ranen Gupta			Asha Book Agency				
14.	b). Sahitya Bitan – I by Nabanita Chakraborty			Bharati Bhavan				
	c). Nabadaya Bayakaran VI b	y Ranen Gupta	Edulight Publication Pvt Ltd					
N.B C	N.B ONLY THE BOOKS PUBLISHED BY DAV CMC WOULD BE AVAILABLE AT THE SCHOOL COUNTER. REST BOOKS							

N.B ONLY THE BOOKS PUBLISHED BY DAV CMC WOULD BE AVAILABLE AT THE SCHOOL COUNTER. REST BOOKS & COPIES CAN BE PURCHASED FROM ANY BOOK SHOP



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, ASANSOL (W.B) LIST OF BOOKS & COPIES FOR STD-VII SESSION -2015-16

SL.	Name of Book	Publisher	Rate (Rs.)	SL.	List of Copies	Quantity	
1.	My English Reader	DAV CMC	102.00	1.	Single Ruled Copy(192 Pages Approx)	10	
2.	English Practice Book	DAV CMC	96.00	2.	Unruled (192 Pages Approx)	2	
3	English Literature	DAV CMC	54.00	3.	Interleaf Copy(192 Pages Approx)	3	
4	We And Our World - V	DAV CMC	84.00	4.	Test Copy (40 Pages Approx)	8	
5.	My Living World	DAV CMC	96.00		Test copy (10 Lages Tippion)	o o	
6.	Secondary Maths	DAV CMC	120.00				
7	Gyan Sagar	DAV CMC	72.00				
8.	Abhyas Sagar	DAV CMC	96.00				
9.	Surbhi – III Sanskrit	DAV CMC	54.00				
10.	Kid- Wiz V	DAV CMC	67.00				
11.	Step By Step-VII	DAV CMC	37.00				
12.	Hands On	DAV CMC	55.00				
		Total including Hindi:	933.00/-				
		Total Excluding Hindi &	Sanskrit				
13	Value Education VII		Viva Publication				
	Bengali Book		<u>Publication</u>				
14	a). Sahitya Katha – VII by Ranen Gupta		Asha Book Agency				
	b). Sahitya Bitan – II by Nabanita Chakraborty		Bharati Bhavan				
	c). Nabadaya Bayakaran VII	by Ranen Gupta	Edulight Publication Pvt Ltd				

N.B ONLY THE BOOKS PUBLISHED BY DAV CMC WOULD BE AVAILABLE AT THE SCHOOL COUNTER. REST BOOKS & COPIES CAN BE PURCHASED FROM ANY BOOK SHOP.



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, KANYAPUR, ASANSOL (W.B) LIST OF BOOKS & COPIES FOR STD-VIII SESSION -2015-16

SL. No.	Name of Book	Publisher	Rate (Rs.)	S L. N o.	List of Copies	Quantity	
01.	My English Reader	DAV CMC	90.00	1.	Single Ruled Copy(192 Pages Approx)	9	
02.	English Practice Book	DAV CMC	84.00	2.	Unruled (192 Pages Approx)	2	
03	English Literature	DAV CMC	48.00	3.	Interleaf Copy(192 Pages Approx)	2	
04	We And Our World - VI	DAV CMC	108.00	4.	Test Copy (40 Pages Approx)	8	
05.	My Living World	DAV CMC	132.00				
06.	Secondary Maths	DAV CMC	114.00				
07	Gyan Sagar	.+	54.00				
08.	Abhyas Sagar		60.00				
09.	Surbhi – IV Sanskrit		102.00				
10.	Kid- Wiz		90.00				
11.	Step By Step VIII		42.00				
12.	Hands On		60.00				
		Total including Hindi:					
		Total Excluding Hindi	& Sanskr	it: 70	58.00/-		
12	Dangali Daali		Dublia	otion			
13.	Bengali Book	hr Danan Cunta	Public				
	,	by Ranen Gupta			Agency havan		
	b). Sahitya Bitan Book– III						
	c). Nabadaya Bayakaran VIII by Ranen Gupta Edulight Publication Pvt Ltd						

N.B ONLY THE BOOKS PUBLISHED BY DAV CMC WOULD BE AVAILABLE AT THE SCHOOL COUNTER. REST BOOKS & COPIES CAN BE PURCHASED FROM ANY BOOK SHOP.